CATALOG #:		  DATE:
PROJECT:	 TYPE:
LED SOURCE
3G-4PLI-DI L250	 - LOW OUTPUT (250 LM/FT) 2
L500	 - MEDIUM OUTPUT (500 LM/FT)
L750	 - HIGH OUTPUT (750 LM/FT)
L1000 -	  VERY HIGH OUTPUT (1000 LM/FT) 3
LC____ - CUSTOM OUTPUT (SPECIFY LM/FT)*
CAT. NO LUMEN OUTPUT (DIRECT) LUMEN OUTPUT (INDIRECT)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CRI
S80  - 83+ CRI
H90 - 93+ CRI
1
FINISH
WH - WHITE
SV   - SILVER
BK   - BLACK
UNV - 120-277V
60  - 60"
120 - 120"
1C - 1 CIRCUIT
2C - 2 CIRCUIT
EMC - EMERGENCY CIRCUIT 5 S	      - ’ (STRAIGHT RUN)*
L	     - ’X ’ (L-SHAPE)
U	      - ’X ’ X  ’ (U-SHAPE)
R	     - ’X ’ (RECTANGLE/SQUARE)
T	      - ’X ’ (T-SHAPE)
X	      - ’X ’ (X-SHAPE)
CUS -  (CUSTOM LAYOUT - PROVIDE DRAWING)
VOLTAGE
CABLE LENGTH CIRCUITING OPTIONS LENGTH (FEET)
FL       - FLUSH
DD1    - 1" DROP LENS 4
DD2    - 2" DROP LENS 4
DASY - ASYMMETRIC OPTIC 1
FL      - FLUSH
WSO - WIDESPREAD OPTIC 1
ASY   - ASYMMETRIC OPTIC 1,3
LENS OPTION (DIRECT) LENS OPTION (INDIRECT)DRIVER
D01    - 0-10V (100-0.1%)
DALI  - DALI (eldoLED, 100-1%)
DMX  - DMX (eldoLED, 100-1%) 1
DHLT - LUTRON T SERIES (100-0.1%)
                (2 CHANNEL TUNABLE WHITE)
* Individual units available from 2' to 8'
 Continuous runs available in 1’ increments
1    RGBW LED source available with S80 (83 +CRI) and DMX driver option only. Not available with widespread, asymmetric, or EM options
2   L250 (250LM/FT) not available in 2' and 3' lengths. Specify LC400 for 2' and 3' fixture lengths when outputs lower than 500LM/FT are required
3   L1000 (1000LM/FT) not available for H90 (93+ CRI) or indirect asymmetric option
4	 DD1 (1” drop lens) and DD2 (2” drop lens) available with straight run type only
5   EMC (emergency circuit) options available for tunable white LED source only. Not available with RGBW
L250	 - LOW OUTPUT (250 LM/FT) 2
L500	 - MEDIUM OUTPUT (500 LM/FT)
L750	 - HIGH OUTPUT (750 LM/FT)
L1000 -	  VERY HIGH OUTPUT (1000 LM/FT) 3
LC____ - CUSTOM OUTPUT (SPECIFY LM/FT)*
All mounting canopies
provided in white as
standard
TW      - TUNABLE WHITE
                 (2700K-6500K)
RGBW - INFINITE COLOUR 1
                 (3500K WHITE)
*Specify custom lumen outputs in 50lm increments
  (ie: LC600, LC650, LC700)
  Custom output cannot exceed LC1000
  Lumen outputs suitable for white LED source only
*Specify custom lumen outputs in 50lm increments
  (ie: LC600, LC650, LC700)
  Custom output cannot exceed LC1000
  Lumen outputs suitable for white LED source only
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305  TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
3G-4PLI-DI
3.5" LINEAR PENDANT
DIRECT/INDIRECT
TUNABLE WHITE & RGBW
3.5” aperture with one piece extruded aluminum housing
Individual or continuous runs available in multiple run configurations